
VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR

check bond bond

No Yes Yes Yes

Items Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
32,749.80 No Bid No Bid 39,282.00
38,936.13 No Bid No Bid 42,076.00

No Bid No Bid 37,128.67 54,540.43
No Bid No Bid 37,128.67 54,540.43
No Bid No Bid 39,356.67 53,640.43
No Bid 3,257.28 2,400.00 No Bid
No Bid 3,257.28 2,400.00 No Bid
No Bid 3,257.28 2,400.00 No Bid
No Bid 2,885.50 2,400.00 No Bid
No Bid 3,410.50 2,500.00 No Bid
No Bid 2,827.50 2,400.00 No Bid
No Bid 3,520.50 2,500.00 No Bid
No Bid 3,257.28 2,400.00 No Bid
No Bid 2,885.50 2,400.00 No Bid
No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid
No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid
No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid

No Bid 6,984.36 No Bid No Bid

DOC11

DOC9

DOC12

Alternate Options

DOC6
DOC7
DOC8

DOC10

DOC1
DOC2
DOC3
DOC4
DOC5

New Vehicle 1
New Vehicle 2

Engine 1a
Engine 1b
Engine 2

Advantage Chevrolet
Hodgkins, IL

Chicago International
Huntley, IL

Inland Power Group Inc
Carol Stream, IL

Patson Inc
Franklin Park, IL

Minimum Vehicle Specs Met:

  Amount of Deposit Received:

Address:
Phone:

Bid Opening Date:  5/16/2011
Time:  10:00 am
Attended by:  Gary Salavitch & Bob Markko

$ $1,000.00 $ $

Firm:

None

Fax:
E-mail:

Contact:
  Bid Deposit:




